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2022-2023 Seattle Seahawks Broadcast Schedule
(**as of 1 November 2022)

Opponent Pre-Game \ Kickoff \ Station

Saturday August 13" @ Pittsburgh Steelers 2pm 4pm KGAL-AM
Saturday August 18" Chicago Bears 3pm Spm KGAL-AM
Friday August 26" @ Dallas Cowboys 3pm Spm KGAL-AM

| Sunday | September 4" | BYE (sort of speak) | - - -
Monday September 12" Denver Broncos 3pm 5:15pm KGAL-AM
Sunday September 18" | @ San Francisco 49ers 11am 1:05pm KGAL-AM
Sunday September 25" Atlanta Hawks 1lam 1:25pm KGAL-AM
Sunday October 2" @ Detroit Lions 8am 10am KGAL-AM
Sunday October 9™ @ New Orleans Saints 8am 10am KGAL-AM
Sunday October 16" Arizona Cardinals 11lam 1:05pm | KGAL-AM
Sunday October 23" @ Los Angeles Chargers Ilam 1:25pm KGAL-AM
Sunday October 30™ New York Giants 1lam 1:25pm KGAL-AM
Sunday November 6™ @ Arizona Cardinals 11lam 1:05pm KGAL-AM
Sunday November 13" | @ Tampa Bay Buccaneers 4am 6:30am KGAL-AM

| Sunday | November 20" | BYE - - -
Sunday November 27" Las Vegas Raiders 1lam 1:05pm KGAL-AM
Sunday December 4" @ Los Angeles Rams 11am 1:05pm KGAL-AM
Sunday December 11" Carolina Panthers 1lam 1:25pm KGAL-AM
Thursday December 15" San Francisco 49ers 3pm 5:15pm KGAL-AM
Saturday December 24" @ Kansas City Chiefs 8am 10am KGAL-AM
Sunday January 1% New York Jets 1lam 1:05pm KGAL-AM
TBD TBD Los Angeles Rams TBD TBD KGAL-AM

Home games are italicized and in bold
(**NFL Time change)
(***Special NFL Broadcast)
(****Seahawks Broadcast Time Change)

®  Unless there are conflicts, broadcasts of the Seattle Seahawks will be on the terrestrial signal only of our )Sister
Station; SmartTalk 1580, KGAL. Unfortunately, the NFL does NOT allow the games to be streamed.



